
 

Preferred Supplier List 

Small Cell Wireless | Streetlight Collocation 
Issue Date: 4/12/2018 

 

Hapco Pole Products URL: hapco.com 

CONTACT: Andrew Dyer  |  Sales Manager – West Region PHONE: 276-628-7171 x 2557 EMAIL: andrew.dyer@hapco.com 

LOCAL REP: Ed Aristo  |  SeaTac Lighting & Controls PHONE: 206-575-6865 EMAIL: earisto@seataclighting.com 

 

Larson Camouflage URL: utilitycamo.com 

CONTACT: Ryan Nelson  |  Sales Manager – West Region PHONE: 520-603-5217 EMAIL: nelson@larsoncamo.com 

 

StressCrete Group URL: stresscretegroup.com 

CONTACT: Clinton Hanf  |  Regional Sales Manager – Western U.S. PHONE: 913-255-3112 EMAIL: chanf@stresscrete3.com 

LOCAL REP: Ed Aristo  |  SeaTac Lighting & Controls PHONE: 206-575-6865 EMAIL: earisto@seataclighting.com 

 

Valmont Stuctures URL: valmontstructures.com 

LOCAL REP: Dana Sadlowski  |  Epic Marketing Company PHONE: 541-517-6997 EMAIL: dana@epicmarketing.com 

LOCAL REP: Ken Freed  |  Lighting Group Northwest PHONE: 206-298-9000 x1030 EMAIL: kfreed@lightinggroupnw.com 

 

Western Utility Telecom URL: westernutilitytelecom.com 

CONTACT: Stephen Johnson  |  Senior Designer - DAS/Small Cell PHONE: 503-587-0101 EMAIL: stephej@westernutilitytelecom.com 

 


